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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 103

Tripp Rogers-EG ---------+ 
MajDec 17-9            1 |Adam Diaz-PF ------------+ 
Adam Diaz-PF ------------+                         | 
                          MajDec 10-2          169 |Trey Royal-SW ---+ 
Trey Royal-SW -----------+                         |                 | 
MajDec 16-7            2 |Trey Royal-SW -----------+                 | 
Willie DeBidart-EF ------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 2-1      281 |Nick Mayhew-CAR--+ 
Nick Mayhew-CAR----------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 5:09              3 |Nick Mayhew-CAR----------+                 |                 | 
Larry Hudson-DAV---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 9-4              170 |Nick Mayhew-CAR--+                 | 
Andy Thore-PRO-----------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 5-3                4 |Timothy Letbetter-CF ----+                                   | 
Timothy Letbetter-CF ----+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 12-8     368 |Nick Mayhew-CAR-- 
James Penn-MT -----------+                                                             | 
MajDec 13-4            5 |James Penn-MT -----------+                                   | 
Jon Neal-GH -------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 13-8             171 |James Penn-MT ---+                 | 
Tommy Lloyd-SF ----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 1:21              6 |Willie Annas-EB ---------+                 |                 | 
Willie Annas-EB ---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-4      282 |A Hoffert-APE----+ 
John Theriault-JOR-------+                                           | 
Fall 0:41              7 |Sheldon Coffey-WAT-------+                 | 
Sheldon Coffey-WAT-------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 16-11            172 |A Hoffert-APE----+ 
Chase Lipford-RIC--------+                         | 
Dflt injury            8 |Andrew Hoffert-APE-------+ 
Andrew Hoffert-APE-------+ 
 
                                                                      Trey Royal-SW ---+ 
Tripp Rogers-EG ---------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:46            113 |Willie DeBidart-EF ------+                                   | 
Willie DeBidart-EF ------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 5:31            225 |W DeBidart-EF ---+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 6-2      337 |W DeBidart-EF ---+ 
                          Sheldon Coffey-WAT-------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 2:28    309 |W DeBidart-EF ---+                 | 
Larry Hudson-DAV---------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 2:04            114 |Larry Hudson-DAV---------+                 |                                   | 
Andy Thore-PRO-----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:12            226 |W Annas-EB ------+                                   | 
                          Willie Annas-EB ---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        MajDec 11-1  367 |James Penn-MT 
Jon Neal-GH -------------+                                                                               | 
Dec 9-2              115 |Jon Neal-GH -------------+                                                     | 
Tommy Lloyd-SF ----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-1              227 |T Letbetter-CF --+                                   | 
                          Timothy Letbetter-CF ----+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 6-2      310 |T Letbetter-CF --+                 | 
John Theriault-JOR-------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dflt                 116 |John Theriault-JOR-------+                 |                 |                 | 
Chase Lipford-RIC--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 1:55    338 |James Penn-MT ---+ 
                          Dec 17-10            228 |J Theriault-JOR--+                 | 
                          Adam Diaz-PF ------------+                                   | 
                                                                      James Penn-MT ---+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 112

Daniel Brooks-MT --------+ 
Fall 1:46              9 |Daniel Brooks-MT --------+ 
Will Franklin-ORA--------+                         | 
                          MajDec 14-6          173 |D Brooks-MT -----+ 
Philip Ramirez-EWY-------+                         |                 | 
Dec 13-6              10 |Philip Ramirez-EWY-------+                 | 
Michael Hoyes-MP --------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 3:16    283 |B Palmer-RIV-----+ 
Preetam Gongidi-APE------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 5:56             11 |Marticas Slaughter-EM ---+                 |                 | 
Marticas Slaughter-EM ---+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dflt injury          174 |B Palmer-RIV-----+                 | 
Tony Duncan-RIC----------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 9-8               12 |Brandon Palmer-RIV-------+                                   | 
Brandon Palmer-RIV-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 5-2      372 |C Schenck-EG ---- 
Chais Schenck-EG --------+                                                             | 
Dec 8-1               13 |Chais Schenck-EG --------+                                   | 
Mike Hall-HOG------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-1              175 |C Schenck-EG ----+                 | 
Josh Kindle-PF ----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 6-1               14 |John Simmons-NF ---------+                 |                 | 
John Simmons-NF ---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-1      284 |C Schenck-EG ----+ 
Shane Moore-SV ----------+                                           | 
Fall 2:52             15 |Shane Moore-SV ----------+                 | 
Sam Mitchell-SCO---------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 9-6              176 |Shane Moore-SV --+ 
Mike Kinner-WAT----------+                         | 
Fall 3:18             16 |Mike Kinner-WAT----------+ 
Greg Balch-CAR-----------+ 
 
                                                                      D Brooks-MT -----+ 
Will Franklin-ORA--------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:10            117 |Michael Hoyes-MP --------+                                   | 
Michael Hoyes-MP --------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 11-4             229 |M Hoyes-MP ------+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-3      339 |M Hoyes-MP ------+ 
                          Mike Kinner-WAT----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-5      311 |M Hoyes-MP ------+                 | 
Preetam Gongidi-APE------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 10-4             118 |Preetam Gongidi-APE------+                 |                                   | 
Tony Duncan-RIC----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-3              230 |J Simmons-NF ----+                                   | 
                          John Simmons-NF ---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 9-2      371 |M Hoyes-MP ---
Mike Hall-HOG------------+                                                                               | 
Fall 3:00            119 |Josh Kindle-PF ----------+                                                     | 
Josh Kindle-PF ----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Forf                 231 |Josh Kindle-PF --+                                   | 
                          Marticas Slaughter-EM ---+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 2 OT     312 |Josh Kindle-PF --+                 | 
Sam Mitchell-SCO---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 7-5              120 |Greg Balch-CAR-----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Greg Balch-CAR-----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 16-4  340 |Shane Moore-SV --+ 
                          Fall 3:47            232 |Greg Balch-CAR---+                 | 
                          Philip Ramirez-EWY-------+                                   | 
                                                                      Shane Moore-SV --+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 119

Travis Harrilchak-CAR----+ 
MajDec 14-4           17 |Travis Harrilchak-CAR----+ 
Joey Branch-WAT----------+                         | 
                          MajDec 22-10         177 |M Valldepera-SF -+ 
Josh Tench-EF -----------+                         |                 | 
Fall 1:51             18 |Mike Valldepera-SF ------+                 | 
Mike Valldepera-SF ------+                                           | 
                                                    MajDec 16-5  285 |M Valldepera-SF -+ 
Eric Chaudhri-MT --------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 10-4              19 |Tim Paul-TS -------------+                 |                 | 
Tim Paul-TS -------------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 6-3              178 |Tim Paul-TS -----+                 | 
Joshua Walker-SJ --------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 3:09             20 |Billy Etter-MP ----------+                                   | 
Billy Etter-MP ----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 5-0      376 |T Hodge-ORA------ 
Tyrone Hodge-ORA---------+                                                             | 
Dec 9-4               21 |Tyrone Hodge-ORA---------+                                   | 
Roberto Williamson-WF ---+                         |                                   | 
                          T-Fall 20-2          179 |T Hodge-ORA------+                 | 
Jermey McKinney-EG ------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 3:52             22 |Jermey McKinney-EG ------+                 |                 | 
Chris Harris-DHC---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-3      286 |T Hodge-ORA------+ 
Reco Doughty-GAR---------+                                           | 
Fall 3:30             23 |Rick Seibold-HOG---------+                 | 
Rick Seibold-HOG---------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 11-5             180 |John Berger-NWG--+ 
Mike French-AD ----------+                         | 
Dec 8-2               24 |John Berger-NWG----------+ 
John Berger-NWG----------+ 
 
                                                                      Tim Paul-TS -----+ 
Joey Branch-WAT----------+                                                             | 
Dflt injury          121 |Joey Branch-WAT----------+                                   | 
Josh Tench-EF -----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 10-9             233 |Joey Branch-WAT--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 17-4  341 |Tim Paul-TS -----+ 
                          Rick Seibold-HOG---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-2      313 |J McKinney-EG ---+                 | 
Eric Chaudhri-MT --------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 1:38            122 |Eric Chaudhri-MT --------+                 |                                   | 
Joshua Walker-SJ --------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 9-4              234 |J McKinney-EG ---+                                   | 
                          Jermey McKinney-EG ------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 6-3      375 |Tim Paul-TS --
Roberto Williamson-WF ---+                                                                               | 
Dec 5-4              123 |Roberto Williamson-WF ---+                                                     | 
Chris Harris-DHC---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 4:27            235 |R Williamson-WF -+                                   | 
                          Billy Etter-MP ----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-4      314 |Mike French-AD --+                 | 
Reco Doughty-GAR---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 4-0              124 |Mike French-AD ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Mike French-AD ----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-1      342 |John Berger-NWG--+ 
                          Dec 7-0              236 |Mike French-AD --+                 | 
                          Travis Harrilchak-CAR----+                                   | 
                                                                      John Berger-NWG--+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 125

Jermaine Hodge-ORA-------+ 
Fall 3:24             25 |Jermaine Hodge-ORA-------+ 
Nathan Turner-EF --------+                         | 
                          Fall 0:50            181 |J Hodge-ORA------+ 
Michael Chapman-FRE------+                         |                 | 
Dec 11-4              26 |J.B. Randell-SW ---------+                 | 
J.B. Randell-SW ---------+                                           | 
                                                    MajDec 11-3  287 |J Hodge-ORA------+ 
Jonathan Barden-MP ------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 6-3               27 |Jonathan Barden-MP ------+                 |                 | 
Josh Miller-LAN----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 4-1              182 |Will Munoz-RJR---+                 | 
Ricky Diaz-WES-----------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 3:15             28 |Will Munoz-RJR-----------+                                   | 
Will Munoz-RJR-----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      MajDec 14-6  380 |J Hodge-ORA------ 
David Johnson-CAR--------+                                                             | 
MajDec 17-3           29 |David Johnson-CAR--------+                                   | 
Jeremy Kilby-OLY---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-4              183 |D Johnson-CAR----+                 | 
Keith Garrett-SR --------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 11-9              30 |Keith Garrett-SR --------+                 |                 | 
Jacob Paul-TS -----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-2 OT   288 |Brad Pack-DAV----+ 
Brad Pack-DAV------------+                                           | 
Dec 3-0               31 |Brad Pack-DAV------------+                 | 
Joseph Walker-PER--------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 7-2              184 |Brad Pack-DAV----+ 
Shane Miller-WFR---------+                         | 
Dec 6-0               32 |Jon Hurtt-PRO------------+ 
Jon Hurtt-PRO------------+ 
 
                                                                      Will Munoz-RJR---+ 
Nathan Turner-EF --------+                                                             | 
Dec 8-7              125 |Nathan Turner-EF --------+                                   | 
Michael Chapman-FRE------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:50            237 |N Turner-EF -----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 5-2      343 |Will Munoz-RJR---+ 
                          Jon Hurtt-PRO------------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 12-0  315 |Josh Miller-LAN--+                 | 
Josh Miller-LAN----------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 13-5          126 |Josh Miller-LAN----------+                 |                                   | 
Ricky Diaz-WES-----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 5-1              238 |Josh Miller-LAN--+                                   | 
                          Keith Garrett-SR --------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 3-2      379 |Will Munoz-RJR
Jeremy Kilby-OLY---------+                                                                               | 
Dec 4-1              127 |Jacob Paul-TS -----------+                                                     | 
Jacob Paul-TS -----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 3-0              239 |Jacob Paul-TS ---+                                   | 
                          Jonathan Barden-MP ------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 7-6      316 |J Randell-SW ----+                 | 
Joseph Walker-PER--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 5-0              128 |Joseph Walker-PER--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Shane Miller-WFR---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 9-5      344 |D Johnson-CAR----+ 
                          Dec 4-3              240 |J Randell-SW ----+                 | 
                          J.B. Randell-SW ---------+                                   | 
                                                                      D Johnson-CAR----+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 130

Nick Royer-CAR-----------+ 
MajDec 11-3           33 |Nick Royer-CAR-----------+ 
Matt Oeser-LR -----------+                         | 
                          Dec 3-0              185 |Nick Royer-CAR---+ 
Michael Lee-RJR----------+                         |                 | 
Fall 4:33             34 |Michael Lee-RJR----------+                 | 
Justin Annas-EB ---------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 8-6 OT   289 |Nick Royer-CAR---+ 
Gaven Mize-SR -----------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 14-3           35 |Garrett Atkinson-WAT-----+                 |                 | 
Garrett Atkinson-WAT-----+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 4-3              186 |G Atkinson-WAT---+                 | 
Gerard Nealon-NB --------+                         |                                   | 
MajDec 15-7           36 |David Crooke-SF ---------+                                   | 
David Crooke-SF ---------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 8-3      384 |Nick Royer-CAR--- 
Jonathan Sherrill-BUT----+                                                             | 
T-Fall 18-1           37 |Jonathan Sherrill-BUT----+                                   | 
Jeff Tharington-MT ------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-1              187 |J Sherrill-BUT---+                 | 
John Tatum-ORA-----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 4-2 OT            38 |Tim Potter-WFR-----------+                 |                 | 
Tim Potter-WFR-----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Fall 5:52    290 |J Sherrill-BUT---+ 
Jason Helms-PF ----------+                                           | 
Dec 9-7 OT            39 |Lawrence Samuels-JAC-----+                 | 
Lawrence Samuels-JAC-----+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 9-5              188 |L Samuels-JAC----+ 
Jay Focht-EM ------------+                         | 
Forf                  40 |Keith Bolte-NWG----------+ 
Keith Bolte-NWG----------+ 
 
                                                                      G Atkinson-WAT---+ 
Matt Oeser-LR -----------+                                                             | 
Dec 4-2              129 |Justin Annas-EB ---------+                                   | 
Justin Annas-EB ---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-2              241 |Keith Bolte-NWG--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-6      345 |G Atkinson-WAT---+ 
                          Keith Bolte-NWG----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-1      317 |Keith Bolte-NWG--+                 | 
Gaven Mize-SR -----------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 3:55            130 |Gerard Nealon-NB --------+                 |                                   | 
Gerard Nealon-NB --------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-4              242 |Tim Potter-WFR---+                                   | 
                          Tim Potter-WFR-----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 3-1      383 |D Crooke-SF --
Jeff Tharington-MT ------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 20-11         131 |Jeff Tharington-MT ------+                                                     | 
John Tatum-ORA-----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 9-3              243 |D Crooke-SF -----+                                   | 
                          David Crooke-SF ---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 8-5      318 |D Crooke-SF -----+                 | 
Jason Helms-PF ----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Forf                 132 |Jason Helms-PF ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
-Forfeit-----------------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 11-0  346 |D Crooke-SF -----+ 
                          Dec 10-9             244 |Jason Helms-PF --+                 | 
                          Michael Lee-RJR----------+                                   | 
                                                                      L Samuels-JAC----+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 135

Chris Sinclair-EG -------+ 
Fall 1:19             41 |Chris Sinclair-EG -------+ 
David Crews-SW ----------+                         | 
                          Dec 5-2              189 |J Holder-AD -----+ 
Jamie Holder-AD ---------+                         |                 | 
Dec 5-3               42 |Jamie Holder-AD ---------+                 | 
John Crain-NWG-----------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 8-3      291 |J Holder-AD -----+ 
Andy Clements-PER--------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 1:36             43 |Andy Clements-PER--------+                 |                 | 
Jacob Garner-DAV---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 12-2          190 |A Clements-PER---+                 | 
Lewis Little-IND---------+                         |                                   | 
MajDec 10-0           44 |Ralph Hunter-HOG---------+                                   | 
Ralph Hunter-HOG---------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 10-5     388 |C Garcia-SF ----- 
Kevin Mari-MT -----------+                                                             | 
Dec 2-0 OT            45 |Kevin Mari-MT -----------+                                   | 
Ryan LaRue-ORA-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 3-1 OT           191 |Kevin Mari-MT ---+                 | 
Ryan Tingle-GRN----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 6-3               46 |Ryan Tingle-GRN----------+                 |                 | 
Robby Stephens-EB -------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Fall 5:05    292 |C Garcia-SF -----+ 
Bobby Griffin-NB --------+                                           | 
Dec 7-5 OT            47 |Brooks Bailey-EM --------+                 | 
Brooks Bailey-EM --------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 3:40            192 |C Garcia-SF -----+ 
Taylor Prince-PC --------+                         | 
Fall 4:20             48 |Carlos Garcia-SF --------+ 
Carlos Garcia-SF --------+ 
 
                                                                      A Clements-PER---+ 
David Crews-SW ----------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:53            133 |John Crain-NWG-----------+                                   | 
John Crain-NWG-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 8-6              245 |B Bailey-EM -----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 1-0      347 |A Clements-PER---+ 
                          Brooks Bailey-EM --------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 2-0      319 |Ryan Tingle-GRN--+                 | 
Jacob Garner-DAV---------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 12-0          134 |Lewis Little-IND---------+                 |                                   | 
Lewis Little-IND---------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 2-0 OT           246 |Ryan Tingle-GRN--+                                   | 
                          Ryan Tingle-GRN----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 4-2      387 |Kevin Mari-MT 
Ryan LaRue-ORA-----------+                                                                               | 
Dec 1-0              135 |Ryan LaRue-ORA-----------+                                                     | 
Robby Stephens-EB -------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 2-1              247 |R Hunter-HOG-----+                                   | 
                          Ralph Hunter-HOG---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 3-0      320 |B Griffin-NB ----+                 | 
Bobby Griffin-NB --------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 8-1              136 |Bobby Griffin-NB --------+                 |                 |                 | 
Taylor Prince-PC --------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 5-3      348 |Kevin Mari-MT ---+ 
                          Dec 11-7             248 |B Griffin-NB ----+                 | 
                          Chris Sinclair-EG -------+                                   | 
                                                                      Kevin Mari-MT ---+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 140

Nathan Coleman-SCO-------+ 
MajDec 12-2           49 |Nathan Coleman-SCO-------+ 
Daniel Pereira-SV -------+                         | 
                          Fall 1:22            193 |John Evans-NH ---+ 
Justin Wood-EB ----------+                         |                 | 
Fall 1:48             50 |John Evans-NH -----------+                 | 
John Evans-NH -----------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 5:34    293 |C Walker-RIV-----+ 
Brendan Horn-MP ---------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 4:20             51 |Brendan Horn-MP ---------+                 |                 | 
Robert Stallings-EWY-----+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 9-1           194 |C Walker-RIV-----+                 | 
Marc Hopler-PC ----------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 0:42             52 |Charlie Walker-RIV-------+                                   | 
Charlie Walker-RIV-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 1:59    392 |C Walker-RIV----- 
John Whitehead-HOG-------+                                                             | 
Dec 9-7 OT            53 |John Whitehead-HOG-------+                                   | 
Wes Lowry-BUT------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-2              195 |J Whitehead-HOG--+                 | 
Gilbert Gizoni-PF -------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 6-2               54 |Jericho Belcher-RJR------+                 |                 | 
Jericho Belcher-RJR------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 10-8     294 |John Hill-SF ----+ 
John Hill-SF ------------+                                           | 
T-Fall 23-6           55 |John Hill-SF ------------+                 | 
Colt Stanley-WF ---------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 7-6              196 |John Hill-SF ----+ 
Matt Munz-WFR------------+                         | 
Fall 1:30             56 |Aaron Lemmon-CRE---------+ 
Aaron Lemmon-CRE---------+ 
 
                                                                      John Evans-NH ---+ 
Daniel Pereira-SV -------+                                                             | 
Fall 4:33            137 |Justin Wood-EB ----------+                                   | 
Justin Wood-EB ----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 8-2              249 |A Lemmon-CRE-----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 18-4  349 |A Lemmon-CRE-----+ 
                          Aaron Lemmon-CRE---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 8-3      321 |A Lemmon-CRE-----+                 | 
Robert Stallings-EWY-----+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 9-5 OT           138 |Marc Hopler-PC ----------+                 |                                   | 
Marc Hopler-PC ----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 13-12            250 |J Belcher-RJR----+                                   | 
                          Jericho Belcher-RJR------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 3-2      391 |A Lemmon-CRE--
Wes Lowry-BUT------------+                                                                               | 
Dec 3-0              139 |Gilbert Gizoni-PF -------+                                                     | 
Gilbert Gizoni-PF -------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-3              251 |G Gizoni-PF -----+                                   | 
                          Brendan Horn-MP ---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-4      322 |G Gizoni-PF -----+                 | 
Colt Stanley-WF ---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 8-1              140 |Matt Munz-WFR------------+                 |                 |                 | 
Matt Munz-WFR------------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-5      350 |J Whitehead-HOG--+ 
                          Dec 5-1              252 |N Coleman-SCO----+                 | 
                          Nathan Coleman-SCO-------+                                   | 
                                                                      J Whitehead-HOG--+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 145

Tim Santini-IND----------+ 
MajDec 14-4           57 |Tim Santini-IND----------+ 
Tori King-SW ------------+                         | 
                          MajDec 9-1           197 |Z VanDevente-ORA-+ 
Aaron Koths-NWG----------+                         |                 | 
T-Fall 16-1           58 |Zach VanDevente-ORA------+                 | 
Zach VanDevente-ORA------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 5-4ot2   295 |Matt Arnold-CAR--+ 
Cody Angell-DAV----------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 5-4               59 |Cody Angell-DAV----------+                 |                 | 
Eric Davis-AD -----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 4-3              198 |Matt Arnold-CAR--+                 | 
David Brown-PRO----------+                         |                                   | 
MajDec 14-2           60 |Matt Arnold-CAR----------+                                   | 
Matt Arnold-CAR----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 7-2      396 |Matt Arnold-CAR-- 
Aaron Gunning-SF --------+                                                             | 
T-Fall 16-0           61 |Aaron Gunning-SF --------+                                   | 
Micah McCanna-SCO--------+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 13-2          199 |A Gunning-SF ----+                 | 
Ryan Blizzard-NB --------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 2:55             62 |Anthony Worley-AC -------+                 |                 | 
Anthony Worley-AC -------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-4ot2   296 |A Gunning-SF ----+ 
Brandon Turner-HOG-------+                                           | 
MajDec 14-3           63 |Brandon Turner-HOG-------+                 | 
Charles Mauldin-EG ------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 1:19            200 |O Johnson-RJR----+ 
James Sutton-CF ---------+                         | 
Fall 2:12             64 |O.T. Johnson-RJR---------+ 
O.T. Johnson-RJR---------+ 
 
                                                                      Z VanDevente-ORA-+ 
Tori King-SW ------------+                                                             | 
Dec 13-7             141 |Tori King-SW ------------+                                   | 
Aaron Koths-NWG----------+                         |                                   | 
                          T-Fall 19-4          253 |B Turner-HOG-----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-2      351 |Z VanDevente-ORA-+ 
                          Brandon Turner-HOG-------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 12-2  323 |Eric Davis-AD ---+                 | 
Eric Davis-AD -----------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 10-1          142 |Eric Davis-AD -----------+                 |                                   | 
David Brown-PRO----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-4              254 |Eric Davis-AD ---+                                   | 
                          Anthony Worley-AC -------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 5-0      395 |O Johnson-RJR-
Micah McCanna-SCO--------+                                                                               | 
Dec 7-2              143 |Ryan Blizzard-NB --------+                                                     | 
Ryan Blizzard-NB --------+                         |                                                     | 
                          MajDec 16-3          255 |Cody Angell-DAV--+                                   | 
                          Cody Angell-DAV----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 3-2      324 |Tim Santini-IND--+                 | 
Charles Mauldin-EG ------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 10-9             144 |James Sutton-CF ---------+                 |                 |                 | 
James Sutton-CF ---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 14-6  352 |O Johnson-RJR----+ 
                          Fall 4:24            256 |Tim Santini-IND--+                 | 
                          Tim Santini-IND----------+                                   | 
                                                                      O Johnson-RJR----+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 152

Taylor McCay-ORA---------+ 
Dec 7-5               65 |Taylor McCay-ORA---------+ 
Wesley Johnson-DAV-------+                         | 
                          Dec 7-5 OT           201 |J Bellamy-LAN----+ 
Jonathan Bellamy-LAN-----+                         |                 | 
Fall 5:10             66 |Jonathan Bellamy-LAN-----+                 | 
Josh Shymanski-VAN-------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 7-6      297 |B Locklear-SCO---+ 
Mike Grochowski-HOG------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 15-6           67 |Mike Grochowski-HOG------+                 |                 | 
Steven Steiger-BUT-------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 9-4              202 |B Locklear-SCO---+                 | 
Eric Hoverstad-MIL-------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 11-8              68 |Brad Locklear-SCO--------+                                   | 
Brad Locklear-SCO--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 5-3      400 |S Schilawski-CAR- 
Greg Kinner-WAT----------+                                                             | 
Dec 8-5               69 |Greg Kinner-WAT----------+                                   | 
Matt Blow-TRI------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 5:12            203 |Greg Kinner-WAT--+                 | 
Russell Elleby-LUM-------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 2-1 OT            70 |Russell Elleby-LUM-------+                 |                 | 
Drew Llamas-RIV----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 3-0      298 |S Schilawski-CAR-+ 
Jim House-RJR------------+                                           | 
Fall 3:33             71 |Jacques Shy-JOR----------+                 | 
Jacques Shy-JOR----------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 1:58            204 |S Schilawski-CAR-+ 
George Leamon-PRO--------+                         | 
Fall 1:50             72 |Sutton Schilawski-CAR----+ 
Sutton Schilawski-CAR----+ 
 
                                                                      J Bellamy-LAN----+ 
Wesley Johnson-DAV-------+                                                             | 
Dec 16-14o           145 |Josh Shymanski-VAN-------+                                   | 
Josh Shymanski-VAN-------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:23            257 |Jacques Shy-JOR--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 8-6      353 |J Bellamy-LAN----+ 
                          Jacques Shy-JOR----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 10-5     325 |Jacques Shy-JOR--+                 | 
Steven Steiger-BUT-------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 13-2          146 |Eric Hoverstad-MIL-------+                 |                                   | 
Eric Hoverstad-MIL-------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:01            258 |E Hoverstad-MIL--+                                   | 
                          Russell Elleby-LUM-------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 6-4      399 |J Bellamy-LAN-
Matt Blow-TRI------------+                                                                               | 
Dec 3-2              147 |Drew Llamas-RIV----------+                                                     | 
Drew Llamas-RIV----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 4:50            259 |M Grochowski-HOG-+                                   | 
                          Mike Grochowski-HOG------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 2-1      326 |M Grochowski-HOG-+                 | 
Jim House-RJR------------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 10-7             148 |George Leamon-PRO--------+                 |                 |                 | 
George Leamon-PRO--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-1      354 |Greg Kinner-WAT--+ 
                          Dec 5-1              260 |T McCay-ORA------+                 | 
                          Taylor McCay-ORA---------+                                   | 
                                                                      Greg Kinner-WAT--+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 160

Mo Idlibi-NM ------------+ 
Fall 2:07             73 |Mo Idlibi-NM ------------+ 
Jeremy Bailey-DAV--------+                         | 
                          Fall 2:41            205 |Mo Idlibi-NM ----+ 
Josh Howes-LR -----------+                         |                 | 
Dec 3-1               74 |Josh Howes-LR -----------+                 | 
Ronald Roach-DHC---------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 2:52    299 |B Murray-ORA-----+ 
Britton Murray-ORA-------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 16-4           75 |Britton Murray-ORA-------+                 |                 | 
Micah Wilson-LAN---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 12-4          206 |B Murray-ORA-----+                 | 
Jeff Hyatt-EM -----------+                         |                                   | 
Forf                  76 |Cassey Hogge-RJR---------+                                   | 
Cassey Hogge-RJR---------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 7-2      404 |J Arrieux-SF ---- 
Charlie Trivette-CAR-----+                                                             | 
Dec 7-1               77 |Charlie Trivette-CAR-----+                                   | 
Joe McCormick-LEE--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-5              207 |C Trivette-CAR---+                 | 
Eric DeVane-NWG----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 3:45             78 |Daniel Humphries-CRE-----+                 |                 | 
Daniel Humphries-CRE-----+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-3      300 |J Arrieux-SF ----+ 
Will Cooper-SCO----------+                                           | 
Fall 3:03             79 |Will Cooper-SCO----------+                 | 
Mike Spencer-IND---------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 5:32            208 |J Arrieux-SF ----+ 
Dan Corey-HOG------------+                         | 
MajDec 15-7           80 |Jacques Arrieux-SF ------+ 
Jacques Arrieux-SF ------+ 
 
                                                                      Mo Idlibi-NM ----+ 
Jeremy Bailey-DAV--------+                                                             | 
Dec 11-6             149 |Ronald Roach-DHC---------+                                   | 
Ronald Roach-DHC---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-1              261 |R Roach-DHC------+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 10-9     355 |Mo Idlibi-NM ----+ 
                          Will Cooper-SCO----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-3      327 |D Humphries-CRE--+                 | 
Micah Wilson-LAN---------+                                           |                                   | 
Forf                 150 |Micah Wilson-LAN---------+                 |                                   | 
-Forfeit-----------------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          MajDec 15-4          262 |D Humphries-CRE--+                                   | 
                          Daniel Humphries-CRE-----+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 7-3      403 |C Trivette-CAR
Joe McCormick-LEE--------+                                                                               | 
Forf                 151 |Joe McCormick-LEE--------+                                                     | 
Eric DeVane-NWG----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 5-2              263 |J McCormick-LEE--+                                   | 
                          Cassey Hogge-RJR---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-3      328 |J McCormick-LEE--+                 | 
Mike Spencer-IND---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 8-3              152 |Dan Corey-HOG------------+                 |                 |                 | 
Dan Corey-HOG------------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 6-0      356 |C Trivette-CAR---+ 
                          Dec 10-4             264 |Josh Howes-LR ---+                 | 
                          Josh Howes-LR -----------+                                   | 
                                                                      C Trivette-CAR---+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 171

Scotty Acfalle-SF -------+ 
Fall 0:40             81 |Scotty Acfalle-SF -------+ 
Joe Pacheco-EG ----------+                         | 
                          Dec 8-5              209 |S Acfalle-SF ----+ 
Wesley Quick-SCO---------+                         |                 | 
Fall 4:56             82 |Josh Lee-TRI-------------+                 | 
Josh Lee-TRI-------------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 4-2      301 |Joel Brown-HOG---+ 
Dale Eidson-SR ----------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 14-0           83 |Joel Brown-HOG-----------+                 |                 | 
Joel Brown-HOG-----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 15-5          210 |Joel Brown-HOG---+                 | 
Corey Winston-RIV--------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 5-3 OT            84 |Corey Winston-RIV--------+                                   | 
Emmanuel Williams-PRO----+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 11-5     408 |Joel Brown-HOG--- 
Jarell Bellamy-LAN-------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:47             85 |Jarell Bellamy-LAN-------+                                   | 
Adam Corey-WF -----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 2-1              211 |J Bellamy-LAN----+                 | 
Amos Gilliam-MCD---------+                         |                 |                 | 
MajDec 17-8           86 |Jeremy Sanders-EES-------+                 |                 | 
Jeremy Sanders-EES-------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 8-5      302 |Kevin Hardy-DHC--+ 
Nick Brooks-BUT----------+                                           | 
Dec 6-1               87 |Derek Russell-JOR--------+                 | 
Derek Russell-JOR--------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 5-3              212 |Kevin Hardy-DHC--+ 
Kevin Hardy-DHC----------+                         | 
MajDec 11-2           88 |Kevin Hardy-DHC----------+ 
Kevin Locklear-RIC-------+ 
 
                                                                      S Acfalle-SF ----+ 
Joe Pacheco-EG ----------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:54            153 |Wesley Quick-SCO---------+                                   | 
Wesley Quick-SCO---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:33            265 |D Russell-JOR----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-6      357 |S Acfalle-SF ----+ 
                          Derek Russell-JOR--------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:28    329 |J Sanders-EES----+                 | 
Dale Eidson-SR ----------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 12-8             154 |Emmanuel Williams-PRO----+                 |                                   | 
Emmanuel Williams-PRO----+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 11-6             266 |J Sanders-EES----+                                   | 
                          Jeremy Sanders-EES-------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 6-3      407 |S Acfalle-SF -
Adam Corey-WF -----------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 14-0          155 |Amos Gilliam-MCD---------+                                                     | 
Amos Gilliam-MCD---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 4-2              267 |A Gilliam-MCD----+                                   | 
                          Corey Winston-RIV--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 9-5      330 |Josh Lee-TRI-----+                 | 
Nick Brooks-BUT----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 0:51            156 |Kevin Locklear-RIC-------+                 |                 |                 | 
Kevin Locklear-RIC-------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 5-4ot2   358 |Josh Lee-TRI-----+ 
                          Dec 8-2              268 |Josh Lee-TRI-----+                 | 
                          Josh Lee-TRI-------------+                                   | 
                                                                      J Bellamy-LAN----+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 189

Jamell McLean-LAN--------+ 
Dec 13-6              89 |Jamell McLean-LAN--------+ 
Zach Hinnant-WF ---------+                         | 
                          Fall 4:14            213 |J McLean-LAN-----+ 
Kris Richter-IND---------+                         |                 | 
Dec 4-0               90 |Adam Jagow-CH -----------+                 | 
Adam Jagow-CH -----------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 9-7 OT   303 |J McLean-LAN-----+ 
Scott Poteat-EM ---------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 9-7               91 |Scott Poteat-EM ---------+                 |                 | 
Greg Davis-PF -----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 1:37            214 |P Lowery-DAV-----+                 | 
Greg Robinson-EWY--------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 1:20             92 |Patrick Lowery-DAV-------+                                   | 
Patrick Lowery-DAV-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 14-7     412 |J McLean-LAN----- 
Antwon Jackson-LEE-------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:46             93 |Antwon Jackson-LEE-------+                                   | 
Jesse Berry-EB ----------+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 17-3          215 |A Jackson-LEE----+                 | 
Roman Harrington-ANS-----+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 12-5              94 |George Rivers-NB --------+                 |                 | 
George Rivers-NB --------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-6      304 |J Edwards-NF ----+ 
Jeremy Edwards-NF -------+                                           | 
Dec 3-1 OT            95 |Jeremy Edwards-NF -------+                 | 
Jason Pickett-SW --------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 4-1              216 |J Edwards-NF ----+ 
Jerry Horne-CF ----------+                         | 
Forf                  96 |Jerry Horne-CF ----------+ 
Cameron Stinson-SM ------+ 
 
                                                                      P Lowery-DAV-----+ 
Zach Hinnant-WF ---------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-0              157 |Kris Richter-IND---------+                                   | 
Kris Richter-IND---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:47            269 |K Richter-IND----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 6-4      359 |P Lowery-DAV-----+ 
                          Jerry Horne-CF ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 14-8     331 |G Rivers-NB -----+                 | 
Greg Davis-PF -----------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 1:41            158 |Greg Davis-PF -----------+                 |                                   | 
Greg Robinson-EWY--------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 12-5             270 |G Rivers-NB -----+                                   | 
                          George Rivers-NB --------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 2:39    411 |P Lowery-DAV--
Jesse Berry-EB ----------+                                                                               | 
Dec 7-0              159 |Roman Harrington-ANS-----+                                                     | 
Roman Harrington-ANS-----+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 5-1              271 |R Harrington-ANS-+                                   | 
                          Scott Poteat-EM ---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 6-3      332 |Adam Jagow-CH ---+                 | 
Jason Pickett-SW --------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Forf                 160 |Jason Pickett-SW --------+                 |                 |                 | 
-Forfeit-----------------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 5-0      360 |Adam Jagow-CH ---+ 
                          MajDec 10-2          272 |Adam Jagow-CH ---+                 | 
                          Adam Jagow-CH -----------+                                   | 
                                                                      A Jackson-LEE----+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 215

Akeem Hale-SCO-----------+ 
Dec 5-0               97 |Spence Martin-NB --------+ 
Spence Martin-NB --------+                         | 
                          Dec 3-2              217 |M Richardson-EG -+ 
Cameron Plessinger-AD ---+                         |                 | 
Fall 5:57             98 |Matt Richardson-EG ------+                 | 
Matt Richardson-EG ------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 11-4     305 |Russell Orr-TS --+ 
Russell Orr-TS ----------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 5-2               99 |Russell Orr-TS ----------+                 |                 | 
Leo Furlong-NM ----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 7-1              218 |Russell Orr-TS --+                 | 
Antwain Cook-WF ---------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 7-4              100 |Mike Braton-LAN----------+                                   | 
Mike Braton-LAN----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 5:43    416 |Russell Orr-TS -- 
Andy Radzicki-BUT--------+                                                             | 
MajDec 14-2          101 |Andy Radzicki-BUT--------+                                   | 
Tyler Thornhill-SER------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-2              219 |Chris Tobin-CAR--+                 | 
Chris Tobin-CAR----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 8-1              102 |Chris Tobin-CAR----------+                 |                 | 
Chauncey Graham-SEG------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-2 OT   306 |B Grasty-ORA-----+ 
Kelvin Sessoms-NN -------+                                           | 
Dec 3-2              103 |Kelvin Sessoms-NN -------+                 | 
Roshawn Brown-LUM--------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 0:41            220 |B Grasty-ORA-----+ 
Frank Tingley-IND--------+                         | 
Dec 14-9             104 |Brandon Grasty-ORA-------+ 
Brandon Grasty-ORA-------+ 
 
                                                                      M Richardson-EG -+ 
Akeem Hale-SCO-----------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-2              161 |Akeem Hale-SCO-----------+                                   | 
Cameron Plessinger-AD ---+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:49            273 |Akeem Hale-SCO---+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 9-2      361 |A Radzicki-BUT---+ 
                          Kelvin Sessoms-NN -------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 8-7      333 |A Radzicki-BUT---+                 | 
Leo Furlong-NM ----------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 6-3              162 |Leo Furlong-NM ----------+                 |                                   | 
Antwain Cook-WF ---------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 5-3              274 |A Radzicki-BUT---+                                   | 
                          Andy Radzicki-BUT--------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 4-3      415 |Chris Tobin-CA
Tyler Thornhill-SER------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 17-3          163 |Chauncey Graham-SEG------+                                                     | 
Chauncey Graham-SEG------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 4-0              275 |Mike Braton-LAN--+                                   | 
                          Mike Braton-LAN----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 3-1      334 |S Martin-NB -----+                 | 
Roshawn Brown-LUM--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 1-0              164 |Frank Tingley-IND--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Frank Tingley-IND--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-2ot2   362 |Chris Tobin-CAR--+ 
                          Dec 6-4              276 |S Martin-NB -----+                 | 
                          Spence Martin-NB --------+                                   | 
                                                                      Chris Tobin-CAR--+ 
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4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 275

Jamil Wynn-SW -----------+ 
Fall 1:52            105 |Jamil Wynn-SW -----------+ 
Robert Weeks-SEG---------+                         | 
                          Fall 2:35            221 |Jamil Wynn-SW ---+ 
DeWayne Kendall-ND ------+                         |                 | 
Dec 9-4              106 |DeWayne Kendall-ND ------+                 | 
Steven Gamble-ASH--------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 4-3      307 |Jamil Wynn-SW ---+ 
Brian Ross-ENL-----------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 10-2          107 |Brian Ross-ENL-----------+                 |                 | 
Andre Harper-BUT---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 6-4              222 |Brian Ross-ENL---+                 | 
Drew Wentz-WFR-----------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 2:43            108 |Drew Wentz-WFR-----------+                                   | 
Alen Smith-PC -----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 6-0      420 |J Godfrey-LEE---- 
Shane Greene-WAT---------+                                                             | 
Dflt                 109 |Shane Greene-WAT---------+                                   | 
Keith Canty-JOR----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-5              223 |D Debinder-CAR---+                 | 
Brian Hampton-NF --------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 3:01            110 |David Debinder-CAR-------+                 |                 | 
David Debinder-CAR-------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-2      308 |J Godfrey-LEE----+ 
Lee Parrish-SCO----------+                                           | 
Dec 9-4              111 |Luis Herron-WCA----------+                 | 
Luis Herron-WCA----------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 6-1              224 |J Godfrey-LEE----+ 
Oliver Ducille-EM -------+                         | 
MajDec 11-0          112 |Jason Godfrey-LEE--------+ 
Jason Godfrey-LEE--------+ 
 
                                                                      Brian Ross-ENL---+ 
Robert Weeks-SEG---------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-2              165 |Robert Weeks-SEG---------+                                   | 
Steven Gamble-ASH--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:34            277 |Luis Herron-WCA--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-1 OT   363 |Luis Herron-WCA--+ 
                          Luis Herron-WCA----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 2:43    335 |Luis Herron-WCA--+                 | 
Andre Harper-BUT---------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 7-2              166 |Andre Harper-BUT---------+                 |                                   | 
Alen Smith-PC -----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:30            278 |S Greene-WAT-----+                                   | 
                          Shane Greene-WAT---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 8-5      419 |D Debinder-CAR
Keith Canty-JOR----------+                                                                               | 
Forf                 167 |Brian Hampton-NF --------+                                                     | 
Brian Hampton-NF --------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 2:28            279 |B Hampton-NF ----+                                   | 
                          Drew Wentz-WFR-----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-2      336 |B Hampton-NF ----+                 | 
Lee Parrish-SCO----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 9-4              168 |Lee Parrish-SCO----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Oliver Ducille-EM -------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-2      364 |D Debinder-CAR---+ 
                          Dec 9-3              280 |D Kendall-ND ----+                 | 
                          DeWayne Kendall-ND ------+                                   | 
                                                                      D Debinder-CAR---+ 
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Comments & Questions -- info@ncmat.com

NC Mat, North Carolina's Home of Amateur Wrestling
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